Data Sheet
Version 05.00
Specifications
R&S®QAR
QUALITY AUTOMOTIVE
RADOME TESTER
Version 05.00, November 2020
2 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®QAR Quality Automotive Radome Tester

Version 05.00, November 2020
 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®QAR Quality Automotive Radome Tester 15
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Quality automotive radome tester R&S®QAR 1336.6008.02
Options
Transmitter module, copolar polarization R&S®QAR-Z10 1336.5401.02
Transmitter module, horizontal polarization R&S®QAR-Z10 1336.5401.03
Platform R&S®QAR-Z20 1336.5418.02
Platform horizontal R&S®QAR-Z21 1336.5524.02
Calibration set R&S®QAR-Z30 1336.5430.02
Verification set for R&S®QAR-Z10 R&S®QAR-Z40 1336.5447.02
Verification set for R&S®QAR-Z60 R&S®QAR-Z41 1336.5499.02
Verification set for R&S®QAR-K100 R&S®QAR-Z42 1336.5530.02
Verification set for R&S®QAR-K50 R&S®QAR-Z43 1343.0230.02
Mounting table R&S®QAR-Z50 1336.5424.02
Reference reflector R&S®QAR-Z60 1336.5453.02
Fixture for reference reflector R&S®QAR-Z61 1336.5476.02
Absorber wall R&S®QAR-Z70 1336.5460.02
Software options
Software for radome measurement R&S®QAR-K10 1336.5501.02
OPC client for radome measurement R&S®QAR-K11 1340.5219.02
Software option for grid evaluation (requires R&S®QAR-K10) R&S®QAR-K20 1343.0030.02
Software option for 1-cluster measurement (requires R&S®QAR-K10) R&S®QAR-K50 1343.0018.02
Software for bumper measurement R&S®QAR-K60 1336.5482.02
OPC client for bumper measurement R&S®QAR-K61 1340.5225.02
Software for radar positioning measurement R&S®QAR-K100 1336.5518.02
Software update
Upgrade of the R&S®QAR to Windows 10 IoT R&S®QAR-U1 1343.0501.02
R&S® is a registered trademark of Rohde & Schwarz GmbH & Co. KG